Zimske Carolije 2025

Sombor, 9/2/2025

Disciplina 2
09/02/2025 - 10:07

Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley

10 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod4

OO0 WNBE

MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan
MILOSEVIC, Aleksa
BOJANIC, Ivan
MIJATOVIC, Luka
POPOVIC, Kosta
PIONTEK, Aksel

Grupa2od 4

A WNPE

5
6

TRKULJA, Vojin
PATARCIC, Kosta
PRICA, Milan
ROMIC, Luka
PRICA, DuSan
VUKOV, Andrej

Grupa3od 4

1
2
3

N

5
6

SAULIC, Luka
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
RUNCEV, Maksim
SKENDEROVIC, Nikola
KOZAREV, Aleksa
ALEKSIC, Milo$

Grupa4 od 4

1
2
3
4
5
6

POPOVIC, Luka
DRAGIN, Lazar
KOZARIC, Filip
VUKOVIC, Vojin
STOJKOVIC, Avram
SOLDATOQV, Kostja

G.R.

15
15
17
18
17
17

16
17
15
16
17
16

15
15
15
15
16
15

16
15
15
15
16
16

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka

Polet Sombor

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK Arena 2015
Spartak Prozivka

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica

255555

1:50.58
1:46.33
1:38.51
1:43.95
1:47.04
1:50.67

1:37.52
1:33.35
1:29.59
1:32.96
1:37.10
1:38.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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